OPEN PROGRAMS

Bowling

President/Captain: Austin Gregson agregson@scu.edu 925-234-2407
Vice President: Vishwa Prakash vprakash(@scu.edu 408-709-0101
Boxing

President/Captain: Alondra Valdez avaldez(@scu.edu 408-600-7317
Vice President: Mia Schwaegler mschwaegler@scu.edu 415-360-4018
Club Golf

President: Colin Boublik cboublik@scu.edu T20-527-3950

Tournament Chair:

Jordan Norman

jcnormani@scu.edu

503-858-5159

Sailing
President: Chase VanDerveer cvanderveer@scu.edu 510-333-1988
Fleet Captain: Paul Trudell ptrudell@scu.edu F57-777-6521

Shotokan Karate

President: Jenee Berry Jberry@scu.edu 626-633-2296
Vice President: Allison Lam amlam@scu.edu 408-442-4256
Swim Team

President: Yu-Tong Liu yliu29@scu.edu 650-441-7264
Vice President: Kayla Bush kbush@scu.edu 808-856-6762
Club Tennis

President: Megan Choy mchoy2@scu.edu 650-518-6511
Vice President: Edgardo Angara eangarag@scu.edu 747-273-9232
Triathlon

President/Captain: Charlie Gall Cgall@scu.edu 425-200-8286

Vice President:

Berkeley Burbank

BSBurbank@scu.edu

901-229-9022




MEN’S PROGRAMS
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Men’s Club Baseball
President: Aiden Roman aaroman(@scu.edu 714-270-5183
Vice President: Alec Berger aberger@scu.edu 702-858-6529
Vice President: Tyler Page tpage@scu.edu 626-755-8780

Vice President:

Tyler Imamura

timamura@scu.edu

8§31-238-5735

Men’s Ice Hockey

FPresident/Captain

Keegan Bankoff

kbankoff@scu.edu

860-299-5009

Vice President

Owen Lamacraft

olamacraft@scu.edu

408-613-7527

Men’s Lacrosse

President/Captain:

Evan Westervelt

ewestervelti@scu.edu

303-916-0028

Vice President: Jack Cipriani jcipriani@scu.edu 425-419-9385
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Men’s Rugby

Team Email: santaclararugby@gmail.com

President: Dante Black dmblack@scu.edu 650-656-5933

Wice President:

Lucas Walker

Imwalker@scu.edu

408-722-5696

Men’s Club Soccer

President/Captain: Jake Wood JwoodZ@scu.edu 704-787-0446
Co-Vice President: Ronan Karp Rkarp@scu.edu 609-325-7033
Co-Vice President: Jeevan Brar |brar@scu.edu 424-323-9234

Men’s Ultimate Frisbee

President: Lucas Woodman Iwoodman@scu.edu 408-769-9615

Vice President: Kyle Forrest Kforrest@scu.edu 650-445-8727
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Men’s Volleyball

President/Captain: Cade Morgan Cdmorgan@scu.edu 408-650-9459

Vice President:

Maier Harrns

Mharns@scu.edu

206-499-5624




WOMEN’S PROGRAMS

Women'’s Field Hockey

FPresident:

Lydia Brieske

Ibneske(@scu.edu

303-618-3548

YWice President:

Munel Parmrott

mparrott@scu.edu

414-916-3735

Women’s Lacrosse

President:

Kate Dioli

kdioh@scu.edu

650-350-0771

Co-Vice Presidents:

Sarah Vanaoli

svanoli@scu_edu

831-238-2312

Co-Vice Presidents:

Julia Canavero

jcanavero@scu.edu

775-203-3093

Women’s Rugby

Co-President:

Veronica Saltanov

vsaltanov@scu.edu

650-576-5438

Co-President:

Ruth Janfa

ranfa@scu.edu

425-267-1214

Vice President:

Catie Epstein

cepstein(@scu.edu

505-934-0075

Women’s Club Soccer

Co-Presidents: Kayla Mattson kmattson@scu.edu 425-999-1095
Co-Presidents: Molly Stover mstover@scu.edu 865-622-1062
Vice President: Emmie Fiel ecfiel@scu.edu 530-307-8285

Women’s Ultimate Frisbee

Team Email:

rageultimate10@gmail com

Co-Presidents/Secratery

Emily Asperger

easperger@scu.edu

916-694-6088

Co-Presidents/Treasurer

Ella Morey

emorey@scu.edu

650-422-0047

Women’s Club Volleyball

President/Captain: Mikaela Bruno mbruno@scu.edu 408-596-0432
Co-Vice President: Evelyn Crothall ecrothall@scu.edu 760-573-0150
Co-Vice President: Emma Saffel esaffel@scu.edu 425-241-6882




